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SURVEYING AND MAPPING  
DISTRICT 2 KEY CONTACTS 

MAILING ADDRESS: 1109 South Marion Avenue Lake City, FL 32025-5874 

 

Title Name Email Phone 

District Surveyor Larry Bland larry.bland@dot.state.fl.us  386-961-7461 

 
District Location Surveyor Clay Driggers clay.driggers@dot.state.fl.us 386-961-7088 

District Right of Way Surveyor Art Mastronicola arthur.mastronicola@dot.state.fl.us 386-961-7761 

Horizontal Control Information 
Mary Jackson 

David Deno 

mary.m.jackson@dot.state.fl.us 

david.deno@dot.state.fl.us 

386-961-7089 

386-961-7085 

Vertical Control Information 
Mary Jackson 

David Deno 

mary.m.jackson@dot.state.fl.us 

david.deno@dot.state.fl.us 
386-961-7089 

386-961-7085 

R/W Mapping Information Lisa Kraus lisa.kraus@dot.state.fl.us 386-961-7457 

Mapping & Property Management 

Supervisor 
Lee Minson lee.minson@dot.state.fl.us 386-758-3793 

Survey Title & Document 

Supervisor 
Katrina Hammons katrina.hammons@dot.state.fl.us 386-961-7851 

 

 

 

 

 

Physical address:  

1109 South Marion Avenue 

Lake City, FL 32025-5874 

Main line: 386-758-3714 

 

FDOT Help Desk 

866-955-HELP (4357) or E-Mail Us  

Monday to Friday – 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM 

Website: www.fdot.gov/geospatial 
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